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# Member Title Voting School and District E-Mail Location 

1 
Deborah Whitt 

Member Y Spring Valley High School, Clark 

County School District 
whittd@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

2 
Jeanine Roser 

Member Y West Career & Technical Academy, 

Clark County School District 
roserjm@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

3 
Jeffrey Field 

Member Y CP Squires Elementary School, Clark 

County School District 
fieldjs@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

4 
Mercedes Krause 

Member Y Robert E. Lake Elementary School, 

Clark County School District 
mercedes.krause@alumni.unlv.edu Las Vegas 

5 
Michael Lang 

Member Y Laura Dearing Elementary, Clark 

County School District 
langmd@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

6 
Richard Knoeppel 

Member Y Advanced Technologies Academy, 

Clark County School District 
knoeprm@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

7 
Juliana Urtubey 

Member Y Booker Elementary School, Clark 

County School District 

urtublj@nv.ccsd.net  Las Vegas 

8 
Jerri Kerns 

Member Y Riverview Elementary, Lyon County 

School District 
jkerns@lyoncsd.org Yerington 

9 
Jennifer Grennan 

Member Y Doral Academy Cactus jennifer.gower@doralacademynv.org Las Vegas 

10 
Jennifer Hoy 

Member Y Swope Middle School-GT Magnet, 

Washoe County School District 
jhoy@washoeschools.net Reno 

11 
Pilar Biller 

Member Y Damonte Ranch High School, 

Washoe County School District 
PBiller@washoeschools.net Reno 

12 
LeAnn Morris 

Member Y Carson City School District lmorris@carson.k12.nv.us Carson City 

13 
Brad Evans 

Member Y Odyssey Charter School bevans@odysseyk12.org  Las Vegas 
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# Member Title Voting School and District E-Mail Location 

14 
Christine Herbert 

Member Y Walter Bracken STEAM Academy, 

Clark County School District 
herbec@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

15 
Renee Paterson 

Member Y Robert O. Gibson Middle School, 

Clark County School District 
paterrm@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 

16 
John Tierney 

Member Y PBS TeacherLine, Elko County rockwriteinc@yahoo.com  Elko 

17 

Jennifer Hill 

Member Y Jesse Hall E.S./Van Gorder 

Elementary School, Washoe County 

School District 

jennifer.hill@washoeschools.net Reno 

18 
Sara Stewart-Lediard 

Member Y Traner Middle School, Washoe 

County School District 
sjstewart@washoeschools.net Reno 

19 
Gail Hudson 

Member Y Hummel Elementary School, Clark 

County School District 
hudsogo@nv.ccsd.net Las Vegas 
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